Hallrekord Multihallen, Rosvalla, Nykoping

Man seniorer
60 m

200 m
400 m
800 m
1000 m
1500 m
3000 m
60 mh
Hojd

Stav
Langd
Tresteg
Kula

Vikt 18.88
Vikt 15.88
Sjukamp

Pojkar 19
60 m

200 m

400 m

800 m

1000 m
1500 m

60 mh 100.0
Hojd

Stav

Langd
Tresteg

Kula 6.0
Vikt 15.88
Sjukamp

Pojkar 17
60 m

200 m

400 m

800 m
1000 m
1500 m

60 mh 91.4
Hojd

Stav

Langd
Tresteg
Kula 5.0
Vikt 11.34
Sjukamp

6.96
6.96
22.65
48.54
1.52.82
2.36.77
3.57.33
8.38.89
8.37
2.16
5.00
7.42
14.81
15.25
19.13
19.13 §
5416 p

7.05
22.65
50.32

1.52.82
2.44.12
3.57.33

8.08

2.10

475

7.05
14.81
17.58
16.34

5228 p

7.06
23.66
50.45

2.02.08
2.44.12
4.04.22

8.26

2.00

4.30

6.90
13.72
18.98
16.87

5931 p

Erik Karlsson -87
Lenny Martinez -78
Henrik Adolfsson -88
Joni Jaako -86

Olle Wallerdng -85
Daniel Almgren -79
Oskar Danielson -88
Fredrik Uhrbom -77
Bjorn Barrefors -87
Mehdi Alkhatib -87
Johan Carlsson -85
Per Strandquist -87
Daniel Lennartsson -88
Ibro Ribic -86

Bengt Johansson -73
Bengt Johansson -73
Erik Larsson -80

Jonas Martensson -88
Henrik Adolfsson -88
Niclas Akerstrém -88
Olle Wallerang -85
Eric Hagelin -89
Oskar Danielson -88
Markus Sparrman -89
Emil Svensson -89
Erik Thorstensson -89
Bjorn Barrefors -87
Daniel Lennartsson -88
Ulf Ankarling -88
Ragnar Carlsson -00
Bjorn Barrefors -87

Dennis Carlsson -90
Robin Isaksson -02
Nicolas Coleman -90
Robin Isaksson -02
Eric Hagelin -89
Anton Danielson -90
Niklas Karlsson -90
Carl Ronnow -90
Niklas Karlsson -90
Bjorn Wilson -90

Axel Fredriksen -90
Simon Gustafsson -90
Victor Sahlin -02

Felix Siljeback Larsen -89

2020-09-01

IFK Vaxjo

SolK Hellas
Nykopings BIS
GolF Tjalve
Raby-Rekarne FIF
Hasselby SK

IK Norrkdping FIK
Séderkdpings FIK
Hammarby IF
SolK Hellas
Malmo Al
Malmo Al

Sodra Vi IF

Falu IK

Vasteras FK
Vasteras FK
Gotlandsk FI

Villstads GIF
Nykopings BIS

IK Ymer
Raby-Rekarne FIF
IK Akele

IK Norrkoping FIK
IK Ymer

IFK Vaxjd
Sparvéagens FK
Hammarby IF
Sodra Vi IF

IF Gota

Falu IK
Hammarby IF

Alvesta Fl

IFK Lidingo
Vasteras FK

IFK Lidingo

IK Akele

IK Norrkoping FIK
Balsta IK
Danderyds SK
Balsta IK

IK Orient
Hovslatts IK
Katrineholms SK
Raby-Rekarne FIF
Vasteras FK

2007-02-18
2004-01-03
2006-02-04
2007-02-18
2004-01-24
2006-03-12
2007-02-18
2004-02-06
2007-02-17
2007-02-18
2007-02-17
2007-02-17
2007-02-18
2007-02-18
2006-02-04
2006-02-04
2006-03-11/12

2007-02-18
2006-02-04
2007-02-18
2004-01-24
2004-02-07
2007-02-18
2007-02-17
2007-02-18
2007-02-17
2006-03-11
2007-02-18
2007-02-18
2016-03-13
2006-03-11/12

2007-02-18
2018-03-10
2007-02-18
2019-03-23
2004-02-07
2007-02-18
2007-02-17
2007-02-18
2007-02-17
2007-02-17
2007-02-18
2007-02-18
2019-02-02
2006-03-11/12



Pojkar 15
60 m

200 m

600 m

800 m
1000 m
1500 m

60 mh 84.0
Hojd

Stav

Langd
Tresteg
Kula 4.0
Vikt 9.08
Femkamp
Sjukamp

Pojkar 14
60 m

200 m

600 m

800 m

1000 m
1500 m

60 mh 84.0
Hojd

Stav
Langd
Tresteg
Kula 4.0
Vikt 9.08
Femkamp
Sjukamp

Pojkar 13
60 m

200 m

600 m

800 m

1000 m
1500 m

60 mh 76.2
Hojd

Stav

Langd
Tresteg
Kula 3.0
Fyrkamp

7.40
23.84
1.26.85
2.05.49
2.44.12
4.23.72
8.52
1.84
4.20
6.56
12.92
16.74
15.05
3216p
6935 p

7.47
23.90
1.47.56
2.15.95
2.59.64
6.02.58
9.42
1.70
1.70
3.35
5.99
11.24
14.33
13.58
3216 p

7.48
24.59
1.50.12
2.15.95
3.15.46
6.02.58
9.71
1.70
2.72
2.72
5.67 2
11.252
15.91
3832p

Henrik Adolfsson -88
Lucas Nordén -98
Marcus Nilsson -91
Victor Bjork -03

Eric Hagelin -89
Anton Danielsson -90
Fredrik Karlsson -91
Petter Olsson -91
Petter Olsson -91
Simon Karlén -94
Fredrik Jurstrand -89
Simon Gustafsson -90
Victor Sahlin -02
Simon Pettersson -94
Petter Olsson -91

Hector Falk -93
Hector Falk -93
Teodor Aleksejev -94
Albin Wallenius -03
Anton Danielsson -90
Niklas Lind -93
Rickard Willman -94
Sebastian Samuelsson -92
Arlind Shaluni -92
Adrian Siwek -05
Simon Karlén -94
Arlind Shaluni -92
Niklas Lindstedt -93
Robin Isaksson -02
Simon Pettersson -94

Hector Falk -93
Hector Falk -93
Isak Aren -07

Albin Wallenius -03
Sadek Nayel -93
Niklas Lind -93
David Thid -03
Arlind Shaluni -92
Elliot Duvert -03
Joel Bergqvist -03
Arvid Isaksson -93
David Thid -03
Jesper Ahlin -03
Fredrik Samuelsson -95

Nykopings BIS
Vasteras FK
Hogby IF

IFK Lidingd

IK Akele
Soéderkopings FIK
Kils AIK

Malmao Al
Malmao Al
KFUM Arvika
Nykopings BIS
Katrineholms SK
SLK Oxelésund
Orbyhus IF
Malmo Al

Nykopings BIS
Nykopings BIS
Hanvikens SK
Vasteras FK
Séderkopings FIK
Nykopings BIS
Vasteras FK
Nykopings BIS
IK Tiwaz
Nykopings BIS
KFUM Arvika
IK Tiwaz
Hasselby SK
IFK Lidingd
Orbyhus IF

Nykopings BIS
Nykopings BIS
Raby-Rekarne FIF
Vasteras FK
Langbergsskolan
Nykopings BIS
Huddinge AIS

IK Tiwaz

IFK Marsta
Stocksaters IF
Nykopings BIS
Huddinge AIS
Visby IK
Hasselby SK

2003-11-06
2013-03-23
2006-03-12
2018-03-10
2004-02-07
2005-02-02
2006-03-12
2006-03-12
2006-03-11
2009-03-28
2004-02-06
2005-02-06
2017-02-26
2008-03-29
2006-03-11/12

2007-03-31
2007-03-31
2008-03-29
2016-04-03
2004-02-07
2004-01-03
2008-03-29
2006-10-27
2005-02-06
2019-03-23
2008-03-29
2006-01-14
2007-03-31
2016-04-02
2008-03-29

2006-10-27
2006-10-27
2019-02-02
2016-04-03
2006-10-27
2004-01-03
2016-04-02
2005-02-06
2016-04-02
2016-04-02
2006-10-27
2016-04-03
2016-04-02
2008-03-29



Kvinnor seniorer

60 m
200 m
400 m
800 m
1000 m
1500 m
3000 m
60 mh
Hojd
Stav
Langd
Tresteg
Kula
Vikt 9.08
Femkamp

Flickor 19
60 m

200 m

400 m

800 m
1000 m
1500 m

60 mh 84.0
Hojd

Stav

Langd
Tresteg
Kula 4.0
Vikt 9.08
Femkamp

Flickor 17
60m

200 m

400 m

600 m

800 m
1000 m
1500 m

60 mh 76.2
Hajd

Stav

Langd
Tresteg
Kula 3.0
Vikt 7.26
Femkamp

7.59
25.08
55.24

2.08.03
3.01.89
4.30.21

8.56
1.87
4.00
6.01
12.54
16.00
16.30
4264 p

7.61
25.99
55.91

2.08.58
3.01.89
4.30.21

8.67

1.87

4.00

5.70
12.47
13.98
14.98

3589 p

7.73
25.99
55.96

1.43.25

2.11.57

3.01.89

43021

8.56
1.73
3.70
3.70
5.63
12.47
15.46
16.90
4308 p

Linda Berntsson -87
Helene Nordquist -80
Pernilla Tornemark -85
Charlotte Schénbeck -84
Klara Frih -02

Sofia Oberg -90

Jessica Samuelsson -85
Erika Wiklund -88
Fanny Berglund -88
Erica Jarder -86

Erica Jarder -86
Helena Engman -76
Marie Hilmersson -81
Jessica Samuelsson -85

Julia Skugge -88

Frida Simfors -91
Sofia Hellberg Jonsén -89
Frida Flodstrom -87
Klara Frih -02

Sofia Oberg -90
Johanna Sjostrom -86
Erika Wiklund -88
Fanny Berglund -88
Josefin Svensson -89
Maja Askag -02
Carolina Hjelt -86
Annika Hjelm -86
Ellinore Hallin -87

Julia Mlakar -90

Frida Simfors -91

Lotta Lindsén -90

Kim Petersson -90
Viktoria Tegenfeldt -87
Klara Frih -02

Sofia Oberg -90

Elin Westerlund -90
Elin Westerlund -90
Petra Olsen -90
Madeleine Nilsson -90
Johanna Nilsson -90
Maja Askag -02
Matilda Gunnarsson -90
Hillevi Carlsson -02
Ellinor Rosenquist -89

Molndals AIK
Taby IS
Malmao Al
IFK Lidingd
Asbro GolF
IFK Lidingd

Hasselby SK
Trangsvikens IF
Goteborgs KIK
Vasby IK
Vasby IK
Riviera FI

Falu IK
Hasselby SK

Glanshammars IF
IK Hakarpspojkarna
Hammarby IF
Turebergs FK
Asbro GolF

IFK Lidingo
Vasteras FK
Trangsvikens IF
Goteborgs KIK
Hjortens SK
Raby-Rekarne FIF
Huddinge AIS
Huddinge AIS
Enkdpings Al

IF Gota

IK Hakarpspojkarna
Turebergs FK

IFK Lund

Umea FI

Asbro GolF

IFK Lidingo

KA2 IF

KA2 IF

Malmao Al
Kvarnsvedens GIF
KFUM Kristianstad
Raby-Rekarne FIF
Vasteras FK

Falu IK
Norrkopings FIK

2007-02-18
2005-02-02
2007-02-18
2005-02-02
2016-04-03
2007-02-18

2006-03-12
2007-02-17
2007-02-18
2007-02-18
2007-02-17
2004-02-06
2006-02-04
2006-03-12

2007-02-18
2006-02-04
2007-02-18
2005-02-02
2016-04-03
2007-02-18
2005-02-02
2007-02-17
2007-02-18
2007-02-18
2019-02-02
2004-02-06
2005-02-02
2006-03-12

2007-02-17
2006-02-04
2007-02-18
2006-03-11
2004-02-06
2016-04-03
2007-02-18
2007-02-18
2006-03-11
2007-02-18
2007-02-18
2006-03-11
2019-02-02
2007-02-17
2016-04-02
2006-03-11



Flickor 15
60 m

200 m

600 m

800 m
1000 m
1500 m

60 mh 76.2
Hojd

Stav

Langd
Tresteg
Kula 3.0
Vikt 7.26
Femkamp

Flickor 14
60 m

200 m

600 m

800 m
1000 m
1500 m

60 mh 76.2
Hojd

Stav

Langd
Tresteg
Kula 3.0
Vikt 7.26
Femkamp

Flickor 13
60 m

200 m

600 m

800 m
1000 m
1500 m

60 mh 68.6
Hojd

Stav

Langd
Tresteg
Kula 2.0
Fyrkamp

7.92
25.99
1.43.81
2.17.24
3.01.89
5.20.98
8.75
1.72
3.24
5.53
11.03
12.52
16.90
4436 p

7.92
26.21
1.47.56
2.17.24
3.01.89
6.06.6 m
9.48
1.60
3.24
5.13
11.03
12.52
16.90
3660 p

8.03
26.98
2.18.42
2.34.17
3.30.23

9.54
1.56
2.55

5271z

10.67 z

12.83

3897 p

Susanne Schussler -95
Frida Simfors -91
Mikaela Koller -91
Alice Magnell-Millan -05
Klara Frih -02

Martina Winkler -89
Caroline Lundahl -91
My Nordstrém -90
Emma Johansson -02
Caroline Lundahl -91
Madeleine Aulio -02
Hillevi Carlsson -02
Hillevi Carlsson -02
Caroline Lundahl -91

Susanne Schussler -95
Sandra Knezevic -92
Sofia Jager Stenberg -94
Alice Magnell-Millan -05
Klara Frih -02

Julia Bergstrom -91
Gabriella Lindstrém -02
Caroline Erlandsson -91
Emma Johansson -02
Madeleine Aulio -02
Madeleine Aulio -02
Hillevi Carlsson -02
Hillevi Carlsson -02
Ellinor Sundstrom

Frida Hjort -03

Frida Hjort -03

Engla Plantin Pontén -07
Saga Bolmgren -03
Emilia Gullbrand -93
Frida Hjort -03

Lovisa Ewerblad -03
Alva Back -06

Frida Hjort -03
Katarina Graman -03
Grete Ahlberg -98
Malin Skogsstrom -95

IFK Sunne

IK Hakarpspojkarna

Bromma IF

Tjalve IF Norrkoping

Asbro GolF
Soéderkopings FIK
KA2 IF

IK Tiwaz
Stocksaters IF
KA2 IF

IFK Lidingd

Falu IK

Falu IK

KA2 IF

IFK Sunne
Huddinge AIS
Sundbybergs IK

Tjalve IF Norrkdping

Asbro GolF
Nykopings BIS
Falu IK

IFK Gnesta
Stocksaters IF
IFK Lidingo
IFK Lidingo
Falu IK

Falu IK

FGF Gotland

Saters IF
Saters IF
Katrineholms SK
Danderyds SK
Skoldinge IF
Saters IF
Danderyds SK
Turebergs FK
Saters IF
Tyreso FK
Hammarby IF
Tiby IS

2009-03-28
2006-02-04
2006-03-11
2019-03-23
2016-04-03
2004-01-25
2006-03-11
2005-02-02
2016-04-03
2006-03-11
2016-04-03
2016-04-03
2016-04-02
2006-03-11

2009-03-28
2006-03-25
2008-03-29
2019-03-23
2016-04-03
2004-12-27
2016-04-02
2005-02-02
2016-04-03
2016-04-02
2016-04-03
2016-04-03
2016-04-02
2008-03-29

2016-04-03
2016-04-02
2019-02-02
2016-04-03
2006-10-27
2016-04-02
2016-04-02
2019-03-23
2016-04-02
2016-04-03
2011-03-26
2008-03-29



